
Date: &+lq /rp
Prepared by SOWMYA

'POAVO no.
1b5\D

PO / WO Date nlq le.a
, Supplier Name

9S tt, POAVO amount t*1116-

Firm/Company I
ntE

Project
Nltr

Sl. No. Bill No Bill Date Bill amount

I lzz,1 t a3 q lro B,lt5-
2.

I

J

4

Amount A - Bills total@xcluding Transport & Hamali Charges) BJ5'
Sl. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

1 ll Lss &rftfro R?3(f 76 ves u No

) oYes n No

3 nYes s No

4. oYes n No

Amount B -Other Credits :

r-.

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: ?,r 5r
AmountE-PO/WOvalue: s/?sf
Amount F - Difference (A - E)

Quantity received as per PO AilO tred n Other (exPlained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? ,tnes a No (explained below)

Excess / short material received @eptable limits o No (explained below)

Close PO / W?O Yes c No - wait for balance material n No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) n Yes - Rs. l- a,Xo

Payment - due date 26.9.2020

Remarksi
I \

Approved
by

Purchase
Ofiicer

A

Purchase
Manager

D Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign ,l<:.o.e*V
Date MINISH IKH

PI.]RCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount be match prepare fV for debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets if quantity of bills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with 'sce

attachment' . 3. Purchase Offrcer can approve PoVWos upto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Offrce copy of POAilO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

>4 IL-



TAX INVOICE

RT $

Summit Sales LLP
' #5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

- E*ail: purchase@nodiproperties.com

Supplier / customer / rransporter - Copy GSTIN/UNft 36ACQFS2044CLZ7 1 of | :2349-2020

for Summit Sales

o
cl

Customer Details Invoice No. 13348

Nilgiri Estates

Sy No. I 43l I 3 3 I 13 4 I 13 5 I 13 6, Rampally,keesara,Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHFNO766FIZA

lnvoice Date. 23-09-2020

PO No. 70530

PO Date. 17-09-2020

Req ID 5995 I

Req Date t6-09-2020

toc Req No 72969

Description of Goods HSN/SAC ary Rate Gross TaxY" Tax Amt

I 7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3 39172390 20 240.04 4,800.00 l8 864.00

2 7193 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 3 ln - nos 39174000 30 46.00 1,380.00 l8 248.40

3 10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 In - nos 39174000 20 62.0C 1,240.00 18 223.20

4

5

6

7

8

9

IC

ll

t2

13

t4

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Tarable Amount 7,420.00 1,335.60

667.80 667.80 Total Invoice Amount 8,755.60

Rupees : Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Five and Paise Sixty Only

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

*
vL1

rt

Authorised



Page(s) I Of I I 9-09-2020 I 0:07:05 AM

Purchase Order
ilil1 illlllllllllllll
1@530Original

t7 .O9 .2O 3:46:38
From Company Nilgiri Estates

5-4-18713 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003.

G ST No. : 36AAHFN0766FIZAl; l
ISupplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-L87 /3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

551 9618244433

Kind Attn : HamendrarPrabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems.

Item Name

7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3 In -
nos

Doc No

Doc Date t7-09-2020

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType Supply

20.00 240.00 0.001

0.00

0.00

Total Order Value . .

72969

18.00

18.00 t,628.40

18.00 t,463.2O

8,755.60

27193 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 3 In - nos

10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 In - nos

E Thousand Seven

Terms and Conditions :-

Specilication / Brand All items shall be of 'Prince7'Sudhkha/ brand.

Payment Terms After Delivery & Production of bill

Tax GST included in above Price.

Delivery Date Next Day.

Delivery Location Nilgiri Homes Phase - ll

Sy.No,1 43/1 33/1 3 411351136, Rampally Village.

Phone. Mallesham9553797'190

Fot Nilgirl Estatcs

Authorised Signatory

30.00

20.00 62.00

Penality For Delay

Transportation Cost

l{ananty

Advance Paid

Other Terms

Gompletion Date

Measurment

Securig

Remarks

Nit

Transprt cost shall be bome by us.

Nit

Nir

We reserve the right items not confirming to qlty & specs. Breakage in your account. Above order for V.n0.147,152 purpose

Nit

Nit

Nit

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

For Summlt Sales LLP

70530

Nil

L7-09-2020

Diso/o GST AmountQtv Rate

Name : Name oale i JJ_

5,664.00

46.00
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Qty required for

Tpe AA2
(Single)t 175 Sin

=
UI
o

r

I
v
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E

9o
90o !.)o 9o Io o o o o Po Po o o 0o o 9o o l,o Po Po o

Qtyrequbed
forType BBI

isingle) 915 Sff

b p
9o

P !,o !-
o

Io 9a o o o }..J !.)o Pa
p o Io o Io 90o o o o oo !,o :,o Po
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Qtyrequied
forTyp€ BB2

[Single) 9ls sft

J1
c
I

bI
o
N

F
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r,

o o o o o c o o o o o o o o o o o c o c o o o

Tpe AAI(Singb)
I 175 Sft villa
requimt

o o c o o c c c o o o o

Type AA2(Single)
I 175 Sft villa
requ;srd

c o o o o C c c o o o o o o o

TWe BBI (Single)

915 Sft villa
requtensn

oI g 6 C
6 I 6 6 o

T)"e BB2 (Sinsh)
915 Sft villa
requirsred

o
ooo Na o a 6c 6 I 6 N o 6 o a

Quiltity required

o o I p 6o 6 o N
6o 6

N o N c

Qty Available d
site

{
b a o b

Balurce Qty to be

ordsed

\ 1 I
lnwrd No

Dale
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Customer Details DC No. I 1288

Nilgiri Estates

Sy No. I 43/ 1 3 3 I 13 4 I 13 5 I 13 6, Rarnpally"keesara,Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AAHFNO766FIZA

DC Date. 23-09-2020

PO No. 70530

PO Date. t7-09-2020

Req ID 5995 I

Req Date t6-09-2020

Loc ReqNo 72969

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty

I 7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3 ln - nos 39172390 20

2 7I93 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 3 [n - nos 39174000 30

3 10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 Ln - nos 39174000 20

4

5

6

7

8

C

1C

ll
t2

t3

l4

I 5

1 6

t'7

l8

l9

20

2t

22 inwEurFro :2 ' LOCN-Y 1:__'P\J \l -

t
23

wrKFr rye: t\el\)_I -,j:-L:a\_
24

25 I

26 I

27

28

29

30

DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, ll Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CIZ7 1 of1 :23{9-2020Srlpplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

for Summit Sales

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Aulhorised

ffi---xjl\n-l^ _

l""s}Kir- !"[is]- =



Summit Sales LLFANSIT 
coPY

TAX INVOICE

#5-4-lS713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
t 

Email: purchase@modipropoties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQFS2044CLZ7 1 ofl:2349-2020

13348lnvoice No.Customer Details
23-09-2020Invoice Date.

70530PO No.

t7-09-2020PO Date.

Req ID 5995 I

Req Date r6-09-2020

loc ReqNo 72969

Sy No. 1 43l I 3 3 I 13 4 I 13 5 I 13 6, Rampally,keesar4Hyderabad

Estates

GSTIN : 36AAHFNO766FIZA

Tax AmtRate Gross TaxYoHSN/SAC QtyDescription of Goods

l8 864 0020 240 00 4,800.0039172390I 7269 - Plumbing - PVC - Single Socket Pipe 10ft - 3

t8 248.4046.00 1,380.0039174000 302 7193 - Plumbing - PVC - Coupling - 3 In - nos

l8 223.2062.00 1,240.0039174000 203 10024 - Plumbing - PVC - Bend with door - 3 ln - nos

4

5

6

7

8

c

l0

Dll
Dt:

-<-;t

.-,-.--A N,r'thr -Il\
,6!

I
t2

Sign,,a-1ffi.I
i

l3

Lrrrniri [,stttcs
t4 W
l5

Total Tarable Amount 7A20.00 1,335.60IGST CGST SGST

8,755.60667.80 667.80 Total Invoice Amount

Rupees : Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Five and Paise Sixty Only

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised signatory

nt..9v\{\


